3/9/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$91.06

$499.36

$590.42

$590.42

Drawer

$39.36

$39.36

$39.36

$629.78

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($537.14) $0.00 47
$0.00 $0.00 ($331.89) ($11.00) 53
$0.00 $0.00 ($869.03) ($11.00) 100
$0.00 $0.00 ($869.03) ($11.00) 100
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($95.44) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($95.44) $0.00 24
$0.00 $0.00 ($95.44) $0.00 24
($964.47) ($11.00) 124

Handle Net Handle
$628.20 $628.20
$842.25 $831.25
$1,470.45 $1,459.45
$1,470.45 $1,459.45
Handle Net Handle
$134.80 $134.80
$134.80 $134.80
$134.80 $134.80
$1,605.25 $1,594.25

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



