Drawer Report By Satellite

3/9/2010

HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$91.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$537.14)	\$0.00	47	\$628.20	\$628.20	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$499.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$331.89)	(\$11.00)	53	\$842.25	\$831.25	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	al Number 1026	\$590.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$869.03)	(\$11.00)	100	\$1,470.45	\$1,459.45	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$590.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$869.03)	(\$11.00)	100	\$1,470.45	\$1,459.45	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$39.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$95.44)	\$0.00	24	\$134.80	\$134.80	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$39.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$95.44)	\$0.00	24	\$134.80	\$134.80	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$39.36	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$95.44)	\$0.00	24	\$134.80	\$134.80	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$629.78			(\$964.47)	(\$11.00)	124	\$1,605.25	\$1,594.25		